Input Terminals
Accepts up to a
14 AWG Wire.
Output Indication
Red LED Light.
Solid State Circuitry
Used for Sensing and Timing Control.
Output Terminals

16 - NORMALLY CLOSED
18 - NORMALLY OPEN
Part Number Builder
(7.4)
0.3
0.7
(17.6) 0.6
(14.2)
(5)
0.2
(65)
(16)
(45.3)
1.8
0.63
(67.5)
2.7
(90)
3.5
1.4
2.6 MAX
(34.2)
1.35
(3.4)
0.13
(35)
0.6
(16)0.236
(6)
Standard Part Numbers BOLD-FACED PART NUMBERS ARE NORMALLY STOCKED
Optional Panel Adapter
(16-788C1)
See Section 3 p.18
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
SE
C
TI
O
N
 5
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105AMagnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
www.magnecraft.com    847-441-2540
Input Voltage
24...240 VAC
24...240 VAC
24...240 VAC
24...240 VAC
Timing Range
0.1s...10s
0.1s...10s
0.1s...10s
0.1s...10s
Sensing Current Range
0.1...1A
0.2...2A
0.5...5A
0.8...8A
Contact Configuration
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT
Part Number
841CS1-UNI
841CS2-UNI
841CS5-UNI
841CS8-UNI
Rated Load Current
15 Amps
15 Amps
15 Amps
15 Amps
Series